Vletbenamingen

We gaan de vletbenamingen leren, misschien weet je het meeste al? Succes!




AR ONIR0ENOOAWN A

Fokkeval
Vaantje
Piekeval
Spruit
Marllijn
Gaffel
Mast
Mastring
Klauweval
Zeillat
Klauw
Fok
Kraanlijn
Grootzell
Stag

Zuiger
Kettinkje
Snelspanner
Sleepoog
Boeg
Voordek
Boeisel
Luchtkast
Dolboord
Dol

Dolpot
Mastkoker
Grendelbout
Mangat
Vionder

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Lummel
Kikker
Talreep/
Spanner
Fokkeschoot
Giek/Boom
Leioog
Schootring
Grootschoot
Wervel
Berghout
Doft
Leuvers
Zwaardkast
Zwaardbout

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53,

55.
57.
59.

Zwaard
Zwaardbeugel
Viak
Schootoog
Hijsoog
Scheg
Achterdek
Trossenoog
Wrikgat
Helmstok
Rifeindje
Spiegel
Vinger
Vingerling
Roerblad



